MS Boys 3200 ()

Place

10

Ashland Cross Country Invitational

August 31, 2079

Ashland

& EVENTLIST

Race 2 - MS Boys 3200

39:55
Clock

Team

Wadsworth MS
2-10-13-14-24-28-33

Shelby MS
5-20-36-37-53-83-114

Edgewood MS
17-32-40-48-52-56-65

Crestview MS
22-27-43-44-54-66-127

Lake MS
6-35-471-64-80-92-93

Green MS
16-19-29-68-99-1117-116

Mapleton MS
7-38-50-57-107-117-150

No. Ridgeville MS
15-47-61-76-85-91-94

Midview MS
12-46-69-72-95-138-142

Ashland MS

Score

63

151

183

190

226

231

259

284

294

297


http://live.finishtiming.com/
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Place ~

7-21-59-98-118-124-7145

Welty MS
9-30-70-71-120

Mount Vernon MS
3-18-75-102-104-105-109

Fredericktown MS
39-55-60-77-78-82-108

Norwayne MS
8-26-34-134-136-143-144

Tiffin MS MS
23-58-67-90-122-154-155

McCormick MS
45-62-81-86-87-97-125

Dover MS
17-49-63-113-137

Northwestern MS
4-79-84-123-140-147-151

Cloverleaf MS
57-89-96-103-106-110-129

Orrville MS
37-88-100-130-133

Ontario MS
73-74-115-127-126-132-139

Loudonville MS
25-112-119-137-147

Madison MS
42-107-135-146-156

Clear Fork MS

L.l
128-148-149-152-153-157-158
Name Time
Andra Harrison 11:23.1
Ashland MS
Evan Marano 11:27.2

300

302

309

338

360

361

379

430

445

482

509

534

580

730

Points



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Wadsworth MS

Logan Eggert

Mount Vernon MS

Kade Tegtmeier

Northwestern MS

Marshall Moore
Shelby MS

Jake Round
Lake MS

Isaik Schoch
Mapleton MS

Parker Metsker
Norwayne MS

Tyson Autry
Welty MS

Michael Watson
Wadsworth MS

Owen Buchholz
Edgewood MS

Jared Robinson
Midview MS

Alex Braunlich
Wadsworth MS

Parker Russell
Wadsworth MS

Jacob Cope
No. Ridgeville MS

Aiden Erb
Green MS

Nathan Robinson

Dover MS

Dalan Vail

Mount Vernon MS

Elijah Amstutz
Green MS

Luke Lesseuer
Shelby MS

11:27.3

11:28.4

11:30.9

11:43.4

11:43.5

11:54.9

12:01.4

12:02.9

12:05.2

12:08.4

12:11.2

12:13.1

12:14.5

12:16.8

12:17.8

12:18.6

12:19.3

12:21.4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Brody Blough
Ashland MS

Boston Roland
Crestview MS

Griffin Ringle
Tiffin MS MS

Jacob McMillen
Wadsworth MS

Hunter Polen
Loudonville MS

Braden West
Norwayne MS

Cooper Brockway

Crestview MS

Beckham Love
Wadsworth MS

Luke Oberlin
Green MS

Jacob Stoneman
Welty MS

Sean Martinez
Orrville MS

Brenton Kasler
Edgewood MS

Aidan Valentine
Wadsworth MS

Jon Graham
Norwayne MS

Isaiah Baldridge
Lake MS

Paxton Gibson
Shelby MS

Gray Croghan
Wadsworth MS

Carson Perkins
Shelby MS

Brock Durbin

12:22.9

12:23.2

12:23.7

12:25.7

12:26.9

12:27.0

12:27.8

12:31.5

12:35.0

12:36.8

12:40.3

12:40.9

12:41.4

12:44.0

12:44.8

12:45.2

12:46.6

12:47.2

12:47.4

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Mapleton MS

Aiden McManis
Fredericktown MS

Jake Hershey
Edgewood MS

Jacob Schmeltzer
Wadsworth MS

Matt Potashnik
Lake MS

Dominic Gambaccini

Wadsworth MS

Justin Gibson
Madison MS

Kaden Dickerson
Crestview MS

Cooper Kresowaty

Wadsworth MS

Parker Evans
Wadsworth MS

Tyler Holloway
Crestview MS

Ethan Dolgowicz
Wadsworth MS

Charlie Norwell
McCormick MS

Lucas Edgell
Midview MS

Zane Roush
Wadsworth MS

Eli Braun
No. Ridgeville MS

Alex Vazquez
Edgewood MS

Rollin Miller
Dover MS

Scottie Hickey
Mapleton MS

12:49.0

12:51.6

12:51.7

12:53.2

12:54.5

12:55.9

12:56.3

12:57.1

12:58.1

13:01.1

13:03.6

13:05.0

13:06.1

13:07.0

13:07.5

13:11.4

13:12.9

13:13.2

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Charlie Cummins
St. Peter's MIS

[

Cameron Arbaugh
Mansfield MS

[

Alan Thur
Cloverleaf MS

Henry Wilds
Edgewood MS

Zane Robinson
Shelby MS

Ryan Holloway
Crestview MS

Seth Crytzer
Hillsdale MS

LaF.

Caedmon Platt
Fredericktown MS

Dylan Hudson
Edgewood MS

Joseph Foster
Mapleton MS

Blake Glick
Tiffin MS MS

Joshua Bonfiglio
Ashland MS

* Vanderlaan Seth

Medina Christian MS

Josh Alexander
Fredericktown MS

Noah Braun
No. Ridgeville MS

Ryan Sas
McCormick MS

Carson Roberson
Dover MS

Devin Bailey
Lake MS

i Collin Calderon

13:14.6

13:16.1

13:16.7

13:18.1

13:18.5

13:19.0

13:21.0

13:22.4

13:22.8

13:25.2

13:25.7

13:25.8

13:26.0

13:26.6

13:26.6

13:27.9

13:28.5

13:30.8

13:30.8

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Sandusky MS

Jackson Stansifer
Edgewood MS

LaP.

Logan Friges
Crestview MS

Malachi Keefe
Plymouth Shiloh MS

[

Joaquin Perez
Tiffin MS MS

Cameron Carr
Green MS

Blake Baron
Midview MS

Cameron Croley
Wadsworth MS

Charles Pittman
Welty MS

Tamas Regan
Edgewood MS

Jacob German
Welty MS

Drew DiFranco
Midview MS

Canaan Wentz
Ontario MS

Jonah So
Ontario MS

Oliver Williams

Mount Vernon MS

Mike Laviano
No. Ridgeville MS

Brandon Hogg

Fredericktown MS

Kaleb Randall

Fredericktown MS

Connor Arbaugh
Mansfield MS

13:32.6

13:34.2

13:34.6

13:35.0

13:35.3

13:36.3

13:36.5

13:37.3

13:37.6

13:38.7

13:38.9

13:39.0

13:40.6

13:40.8

13:41.4

13:41.9

13:42.0

13:43.5

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Ayden Hendricks
Northwestern MS

Greyson Clemens
Lake MS

Michael Findley
McCormick MS

Noah Smith
Fredericktown MS

Evan Nelson
Shelby MS

Noah Lee
Northwestern MS

Jacob Carbaugh
Wadsworth MS

Ayden Foote
No. Ridgeville MS

Charlie Hardy
McCormick MS

Landon Chrislip
Wadsworth MS

Beren Dennis
McCormick MS

Andrew Lewis
Orrville MS

Peyton McConnell
Cloverleaf MS

Blake Melick
Tiffin MS MS

Mitchell Stewart
No. Ridgeville MS

s, Tyler Jones

Medina Christian MS

Cooper Gault
Lake MS

Giovanni Cursio
Lake MS

Connor Hockenberry

13:45.4

13:46.8

13:47.2

13:47.6

13:48.1

13:48.8

13:49.2

13:49.4

13:50.7

13:52.9

13:53.4

13:55.2

13:56.6

13:57.3

13:57.7

13:57.8

13:58.2

13:58.7

13:58.8

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93



114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Lake MS

Kyle Miller
No. Ridgeville MS

Nicholas Payne
Midview MS

Holden Clemens
Lake MS

Griffin Petrocci
Cloverleaf MS

Nicholas Walls
McCormick MS

Owen Lemon
Ashland MS

Joey Clabaugh
Green MS

Knyles Gilliam
Orrville MS

Damien Stapleton
Madison MS

Nathan Teeple
Lake MS

Dillon Boyd
Mount Vernon MS

Ronan Barczyk
Cloverleaf MS

Lance Tucker
Hillsdale MS

L.

Peyton Meyer
Mount Vernon MS

Kyler Howard
Mount Vernon MS

Alejandro Porras
Cloverleaf MS

Logan Beattie
Mapleton MS

Jacob Spaulding
Fredericktown MS

13:58.8

13:59.4

13:59.5

13:59.8

13:59.8

14:00.4

14:03.7

14:06.3

14:09.2

14:10.8

14:14.8

14:15.1

14:16.4

14:16.8

14:16.9

14:17.9

14:18.5

14:20.8

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108



132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Jackson Dubusky
Mount Vernon MS

Dakota Jacobsen
Cloverleaf MS

Sam Navratil
Green MS

Brady Gessner
Loudonville MS

Jaxson Wicker
Dover MS

Lucas Overholt
Fredericktown MS

|, Jacob Yoder
Trivay MS

Indy Mayer
Shelby MS

Tate Johnson
Wadsworth MS

Austin Boughton
Ontario MS

Jacob Lanneaux
Green MS

Louis Perzy
Mapleton MS

Quinn Hoffman
Mount Vernon MS

Wyatt Bechtol
Ashland MS

Isaac Wittel
Loudonville MS

Evan Reed
Shelby MS

Noah Smith
Lake MS

Josh Workinger
Wadsworth MS

Preston Brown

14:21.6

14:22.0

14:23.5

14:24.0

14:24.9

14:25.0

14:26.8

14:28.1

14:29.3

14:30.8

14:31.2

14:33.5

14:36.1

14:36.7

14:37.4

14:38.2

14:38.5

14:38.6

14:39.7

109

110

111

12

113

114

115

116

17

118

119



151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

Wadsworth MS

Tyler Hamilton
Edgewood MS

Evan Hendrickson
Shelby MS

Austin Stupak
Wadsworth MS

Aiden Roshaven
Welty MS

Gus Damavandi
Wadsworth MS

Moe Bolen
Ontario MS

Andrew Sharpe
Lake MS

Kaeden Phounsavath
Tiffin MS MS

Mason Meininger
Northwestern MS

Sean Finnegan
Shelby MS

Jaxson Conley
Lake MS

Gabe Kamann
Plymouth Shiloh MS

[

Owen Kaluza Hauenstein
Wadsworth MS

Martin Stys
Wadsworth MS

Ben Boruvka
Wadsworth MS

Joel Mitchell
Ashland MS

Josh Cappo
McCormick MS

Ladimir Kasler
Edgewood MS

14:41.2

14:41.7

14:42.2

14:42.6

14:45.0

14:47.3

14:47.8

14:48.3

14:49.5

14:50.2

14:51.0

14:51.5

14:52.6

14:53.5

14:55.3

14:57.3

14:58.4

15:01.1

120

121

122

123

124

125



169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

Carter Schlessman
McCormick MS

Nick Pohlabel
Ontario MS

Aurther Cain
Shelby MS

|#. Jono Timco

Medina Christian MS

Aiden McDonald
Crestview MS

Brody Cosner
Clear Fork MS

L.

Joe Armogida
Cloverleaf MS

Elijah Wolf
Orrville MS

Nicholas Adams
Mans. Christian MS

[

Frankie Sanchez
Loudonville MS

Will Kellner
Wadsworth MS

Cole Kuzma
Edgewood MS

Will Kastor
McCormick MS

Michael Barnhill
Ontario MS

Brendon Bowman
Green MS

Ben Chinchar
No. Ridgeville MS

Jackson Frichtl
Edgewood MS

Carter Orosz
Orrville MS

Oliver Miller

15:01.5

15:01.5

15:03.2

15:03.8

15:08.0

15:13.7

15:14.7

15:15.6

15:16.9

15:17.2

15:17.5

15:17.5

15:18.6

15:20.4

15:21.7

15:22.1

15:22.6

15:22.8

15:23.8

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133



188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

Edgewood MS

Toby Randall
Shelby MS

Ryan Schultz
John Lea MS

LaP.

Luke Ruddock
Wadsworth MS

Trenton Woodall
Norwayne MS

l». Jackson Stout

South Vienna MS

Chris Steffey
Madison MS

Dylan Adams
John Lea MS

L
Noah Bem
Norwayne MS

Brenden Dunaway
Dover MS

Jason Cheon
No. Ridgeville MS

Joel Dietrich
Wadsworth MS

Noah Overholt
Fredericktown MS

Hayden Winslow
Midview MS

Zach McChristy
Ontario MS

Santiago Salazar
Edgewood MS

Ryan Richardson
Wadsworth MS

Josiah Moats
Northwestern MS

Angelo Milicia
Fredericktown MS

15:23.8

15:25.6

15:26.2

15:28.2

15:28.9

15:28.9

15:29.3

15:30.3

15:31.6

15:32.3

15:33.0

15:35.2

15:36.1

15:36.3

15:37.8

15:38.6

15:39.3

15:40.3

134

135

136

137

138

139

140



206

207

208

209

210

21

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Logan Garman
Northwestern MS

Daniel Pasteur
Edgewood MS

Reuben Greenly
Midview MS

Chase Apel
Norwayne MS

Andy Hershner
Fredericktown MS

Garrett Preusser
Wadsworth MS

Seth Schuring
Norwayne MS

J.J. Ellenwood
Ashland MS

Austin Kretovics
Midview MS

i Colton Hass

Plymouth Shiloh MS

Jeremy Parsons
Madison MS

Michael Minton
Mount Vernon MS

Austin Cawrse
Loudonville MS

Reid Wash
Ashland MS

Preston Rickmann
Lake MS

Jacob Shea
Ashland MS

Ethan Kanady
Shelby MS

Kalen Dougall
Midview MS

Caleb Kostohryz

15:45.8

15:46.1

15:47.9

15:49.8

15:50.5

15:51.2

15:53.7

15:54.8

15:55.1

15:56.3

15:56.5

15:59.3

16:00.7

16:02.9

16:03.5

16:04.9

16:06.0

16:07.2

16:08.1

141

142

143

144

145

146

147



225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

Edgewood MS

Ethan Ladikos
No. Ridgeville MS

Jacob Becka
Midview MS

Konner Manley
Fredericktown MS

Nathan Garretson
Fredericktown MS

Tahlie Loftin
Wadsworth MS

Garrett Hotz
Clear Fork MS

.

Landin McCay
Clear Fork MS

LaF.

Nate Hinners
McCormick MS

Vincent Scalesi

L.
Hillsdale MS

Chris Rynearson
Wadsworth MS

Cameron Adkins
South Vienna MS

[

Maddox Cool
Green MS

Trenten Weaver
Crestview MS

Jay Kettering
Mapleton MS

Brandon Paxton
Ontario MS

Isaac Michener
Edgewood MS

James Norr
Norwayne MS

Timmy Barnett
Ashland MS

16:09.0

16:13.2

16:15.1

16:15.9

16:21.8

16:24.2

16:27.4

16:27.5

16:28.6

16:30.3

16:31.4

16:33.3

16:38.6

16:39.3

16:39.9

16:40.4

16:40.6

16:41.6

148

149

150



243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

Wyatt Gillespie
Midview MS

Owen Tetlow
Wadsworth MS

Nathan Malikowski
Cloverleaf MS

John McGrath Il
Wadsworth MS

Blake Cominsky
Mapleton MS

Troy Taylor
Ashland MS

Gino Guidetti
Northwestern MS

Lucas Phillips
Fredericktown MS

Dominic Tooman
McCormick MS

Rory Nolan
Wadsworth MS

John Widdows
Northwestern MS

Liam Peters
Midview MS

Brett Sanzone
Midview MS

Caden Freitag
Clear Fork MS

L.

Case Armstrong
Mount Vernon MS

Aric Boling
Wadsworth MS

Evan Hager
Clear Fork MS

[

Jack Weigman
Green MS

Caleb Rashley

16:48.4

16:54.2

17:01.0

17:08.7

17:16.2

17:16.9

17:27.2

17:30.5

17:31.7

17:36.2

17:36.5

17:42.9

17:45.5

17:52.5

17:54.6

18:00.3

18:00.3

18:05.3

18:06.0

151

152

153



262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

Fredericktown MS

Immaneul Mamphey
Tiffin MS MS

Ryan Koop
Tiffin MS MS

Lucas Borda
Sandusky MS

[

Kaine Sheriff
Fredericktown MS

Thomas Hingston
South Vienna MS

L.

Alex England
McCormick MS

Nathan Hoversten
Lake MS

Nathan Hummel
Crestview MS

Damon Frary
Shelby MS

Jason Lenczyk
McCormick MS

Graham Yeager
Shelby MS

Aydin Marcum
Norwayne MS

Attius Zickefoose
Ashland MS

Sam Ridgeway
South Vienna MS

Lol
Tristen Pontig
Norwayne MS

Matthew Hanning
Ontario MS

Jaiden Xu
Lake MS

Carter Thompson
Mount Vernon MS

18:15.8

18:32.1

18:34.2

18:50.7

18:59.2

19:09.2

19:12.3

19:15.3

19:28.5

19:37.1

19:44.6

19:51.2

20:00.1

20:00.5

20:27.9

20:50.5

21:05.8

21:13.8

154

155



280

281

282

283

284

285

286

George Tsantes
No. Ridgeville MS

Dryden Durbridge
Madison MS

A.. Duffy
Tiffin MS MS

Tim Conkling
Clear Fork MS

.

Dillon Young
McCormick MS

Nate Hart
St. Peter's MS

L.

Camden Reid
Clear Fork MS

LaF.

21:33.0

21:35.6

21:58.3

23:23.7

24:12.0

25:28.1

28:54.9

156

157

158



